
O'Gorman High School Activities Quick Reference
Activities Coach/Supervisor Season E-Mail Grade Levels Fee's/Costs

Sanctioned Sports (SDHSAA): 
Football Jayson Poppinga Fall jpoppinga@ogknights.org 9-12

Volleyball Cale Hecht Fall checht@ogknights.org 9-12
Girls' Tennis Austin Noldner Fall anoldner@ogknights.org 9-12
Boys' Golf Tom Jansa Fall oggolfcoach@gmail.com 9-12 $100.00

Boys' & Girls' Cross Country Aaron Strand Fall astrand@ogknights.org 9-12
Boys' Soccer Ryan Beier Fall rbeier@ogknights.org 9-12 $50.00
Girls' Soccer Sheila Diercks Fall sdiercks@ogknights.org 9-12 $50.00

Competitive Dance McKenzie Kock Fall mkock@ogknights.org 9-12 $50.00
Competitive Cheer Jill Barch Fall jbarch@ogknights.org 9-12 $50.00

Boys' Basketball Derek Robey Winter drobey@ogknights.org 9-12
Girls' Basketball Kent Kolsrud Winter kkolsrud@ogknights.org 9-12

Wrestling Ryan O'Connor Winter roconnor@ogknights.org 9-12
Gymnastics Skye Bork Winter sbork@ogknights.org 9-12 $100.00

Boys' & Girls' Track Aaron Strand Spring astrand@ogknights.org 9-12
Girls' Golf Tom Jansa Spring oggolfcoach@gmail.com 9-12 $100.00

Boys' Tennis Austin Noldner Spring anoldner@ogknights.org 9-12
Sideline Cheer Tara Tobin Fall ttobin@ogknights.org 10-12
Sideline Cheer Karen Dumdie Winter kdumdie@ogknights.org 10-12

Softball Ryan Soukup Spring rsoukup@ogknights.org 9-12 $250.00
Non-Sanctioned /School Sports:

Powerlifting Vinnie Olson Winter volson@ogknights.org 9-12 $50.00
Non-School Sponsored Club Sports:

Bowling TBD Winter astrand@ogknights.org 9-12
Baseball Dan Hughes Spring dhughes@ogknights.org 9-12

Performing Arts:
Oral Interp Teresa Fester All year tfester@ogknights.org 9-12 $100.00

Debate Bob Stevens All year bstevens@ogknights.org 9-12 $100.00
Fall Play Teresa Fester Fall tfester@ogknights.org 9-12

Children's Play Jordan Heisler Fall/Winter jheisler@ogknights.org 9-12
One Act Play Teresa Fester Winter tfester@ogknights.org 9-12

Spring Musical Teresa Fester Spring tfester@ogknights.org 9-12
Band (Marching/Concert/Jazz) Ben Koch All year bkoch@ogknights.org 9-12 $200.00

Color Guard/Flags Ben Koch Fall bkoch@ogknights.org 9-12 $200.00
 Orchestra Jessica Perkins All year jperkins@ogknights.org 9-12 $200.00

Chamber Choir Nick Engbers All year nengbers@ogknights.org 10-12 $40.00
Concert Choir Nick Engbers All year nengbers@ogknights.org 10-12 $40.00
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Mixed Choir Nick Engbers All year nengbers@ogknights.org 9-12 $40.00
Treble Choir Nick Engbers All year nengbers@ogknights.org 9 $40.00

Ovation Show Choir Nick Engbers All year nengbers@ogknights.org 9-12 $350.00
Show Choir Band Robbie Miller All year rmiller@ogknights.org 9-12 $200.00

Student Organizations:
Art Club Patrick Frankman All year pfrankman@ogknights.org 9-12

Campus Ministry Brian Stai All year bstai@ogknights.org 9-12
Centered Morgan Robey All year mrobey@ogknights.org 9-12

Chess Club Deborah Jorgensen All year djorgensen@ogknights.org 9-12
Classics Club Lynn Thomason All year lthomason@ogknights.org 9-12

E-Sports TBD All year astrand@ogknights.org 9-12
Educator's Rising Natasha Berg All year nberg@ogknights.org 9-12

ENDOW Trish Irvine All year pirvine@ogknights.org 9-12
Environmental Awarenss Club Crystal Daly All year cdaly@ogknights.org 9-12

Gaming Club Jordan Heisler All year jheisler@ogknights.org 9-12
FBLA Jane Bradfield All year jbradfield@ogknights.org 9-12

History Club Jeff Gordon All year jgordon@ogknights.org 9-12
HOSA-Future Health Professionals Beth Odenbach All year bodenbach@ogknights.org 9-12

IMPACT Shannon Poppinga All year spoppinga@ogknights.org 9-12
Knitting Club Jane Bradfield All year jbradfield@ogknights.org 9-12

Knights for a Cure Chad LeBrun All year clebrun@ogknights.org 9-12
Knight Legend (Yearbook) Carly Myers All year cmyers@ogknights.org 9-12
Knight Scroll (Newspaper) Skye Bork All year sbork@ogknights.org 9-12

Multicultural Club Alex Anderson All year aanderson@ogknights.org 9-12
National Honor Society Nancy Carpenter All year ncarpenter@ogknights.org 11-12

Quiz Bowl Jennifer Soukup All year jsoukup@ogknights.org 9-12
Spike Ball Club Charlie Solomon All year csolomon@ogknights.org 9-12

Student Ambassadors Nancy Carpenter All year ncarpenter@ogknights.org 11-12
Student Council Heather Nohrenberg All year hnohrenberg@ogknights.org 9-12

 SADD/TATU  Morgan Robey All year mrobey@ogknights.org 9-12
Students for Life Sheila McQuade All year smcquade@ogknights.org 9-12

Ultimate Frisbee Club Corbin Lehn All year clehn@ogknights.org 9-12
ACT Prep:

ACT Prep Course Joan Mahoney Fall/Spring jmahoney@ogknights.org 10-12 $110.00
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